Response_Date
5/17/20 11:21 PM
5/17/20 11:17 PM
5/17/20 11:05 PM
5/17/20 10:57 PM
5/17/20 10:52 PM
5/17/20 10:29 PM
5/17/20 10:24 PM
5/17/20 10:22 PM
5/17/20 10:05 PM
5/17/20 9:40 PM
5/17/20 9:35 PM
5/17/20 9:35 PM
5/17/20 9:30 PM
5/17/20 9:22 PM
5/17/20 9:16 PM
5/17/20 9:01 PM
5/17/20 8:56 PM

5/17/20 8:24 PM

5/17/20 8:23 PM
5/17/20 8:21 PM
5/17/20 8:15 PM

5/17/20 7:57 PM

5/17/20 7:53 PM
5/17/20 7:29 PM
5/17/20 7:07 PM
5/17/20 6:57 PM

5/17/20 6:09 PM

5/17/20 5:33 PM
5/17/20 5:30 PM

Problem

Assault

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Extra Patrol

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Traffic Enforcement
Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol
Building Check
Building Check
Fireworks
Building Check

Area Check

Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check
Area Check

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Assault

Assist Other Agency
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

1010 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

39A°45'23"n / 105A°1324"w

PEERY DR /PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
201 RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1309 5TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18176-18198 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

702 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2033 Crestvue Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
BRICKYARD CIR / HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

3050 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3050 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3151 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 4TH AVE / HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

D St/ Zodiac St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Bonvue Dr / Lookout Mountain Rd, UNINC JEFFERSON,
CO, 80401

C470 WB TO 6TH WB RAMP, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
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Master_Incident_ Number

05172020-0261913
05172020-0261910
05172020-0261898
05172020-0261888
05172020-0261879
05172020-0261855
05172020-0261852
05172020-0261850
05172020-0261831
05172020-0261793
05172020-0261787
05172020-0261785
05172020-0261779
05172020-0261766
05172020-0261758
05172020-0261729
05172020-0261724

05172020-0261690

05172020-0261688
05172020-0261685
05172020-0261672

05172020-0261642

05172020-0261636
05172020-0261605
05172020-0261567
05172020-0261553

05172020-0261497

05172020-0261410
05172020-0261404

CAD Case Numbers
GN20-001816

GN20-001815



5/17/20 5:26 PM
5/17/20 5:14 PM
5/17/20 5:05 PM
5/17/20 4:44 PM
5/17/20 4:44 PM
5/17/20 4:42 PM
5/17/20 4:36 PM
5/17/20 4:01 PM
5/17/20 3:54 PM

5/17/20 3:45 PM

5/17/20 3:21 PM
5/17/20 3:15 PM
5/17/20 2:27 PM
5/17/20 2:01 PM
5/17/20 2:01 PM
5/17/20 1:34 PM
5/17/20 1:23 PM
5/17/20 1:10 PM
5/17/20 1:06 PM
5/17/20 12:51 PM
5/17/20 12:15 PM
5/17/20 11:50 AM
5/17/20 11:42 AM
5/17/20 11:38 AM
5/17/20 11:37 AM
5/17/20 11:34 AM
5/17/20 11:05 AM
5/17/20 11:00 AM
5/17/20 10:42 AM
5/17/20 10:32 AM
5/17/20 10:20 AM
5/17/20 10:17 AM

Wildlife

Citizen Assist
Disturbance
Unwanted Party
Traffic Complaint
Assault

Civil Assist

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
MVA Property
Damage

Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Complaint
Unverified Alarm
Ordinance Violation
Juvenile Complaint
Intoxicated Person
Unverified Alarm
Info Medical (Law)
Motorist Assist
Harassment

Follow Up
Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Panic Alarm
Follow Up

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Theft

Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

801 Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2141 Bonvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

215 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2110 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°44'41.01"n / 105A°12'43.46"w

6th Wb To 170 Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1678 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

111 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16780 Mt Vernon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

300 Plateau Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1067 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3151 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17999 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1309 5TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16400 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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05172020-0261405
05172020-0261376
05172020-0261363
05172020-0261331
05172020-0261327
05172020-0261328
05172020-0261312
05172020-0261250
05172020-0261238

05172020-0261228

05172020-0261176
05172020-0261167
05172020-0261095
05172020-0261055
05172020-0261059
05172020-0261016
05172020-0260998
05172020-0260971
05172020-0260960
05172020-0260925
05172020-0260864
05172020-0260815
05172020-0260803
05172020-0260788
05172020-0260787
05172020-0260779
05172020-0260728
05172020-0260720
05172020-0260692
05172020-0260676
05172020-0260657
05172020-0260651

GN20-001814

GNZ20-001813

GN20-001812

GNZ20-001811



5/17/20 10:04 AM
5/17/20 9:15 AM
5/17/20 9:02 AM
5/17/20 8:54 AM
5/17/20 8:52 AM
5/17/20 8:51 AM
5/17/20 8:26 AM
5/17/20 8:09 AM
5/17/20 7:58 AM
5/17/20 2:54 AM
5/17/20 2:26 AM
5/17/20 1:08 AM
5/17/20 12:55 AM
5/17/20 12:55 AM
5/17/20 12:45 AM

Area Check

Follow Up

Area Check

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Area Check

Follow Up

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Info Medical (Law)
Intoxicated Person
Info Medical (Law)
Death Investigation
Disturbance

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1 Clear Creek Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

615 Sunshine Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1 Clear Creek Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1412 Jesse Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1 Clear Creek Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1700-1798 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
615 Sunshine Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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05172020-0260627
05172020-0260577
05172020-0260563
05172020-0260544
05172020-0260541
05172020-0260538
05172020-0260515
05172020-0260491
05172020-0260480
05172020-0260298
05172020-0260268
05172020-0260190
05172020-0260177
05172020-0260176
05172020-0260165

GN20-001810



